The Frederick Community Bank

Website: https://www.tfcbanks.com

Paxton Branch

106 N. Market St.
Paxton, IL 60957
Phone (217) 379-2336
Fax (217) 379-9064
Census Tract: 9618

Hours

Monday – Thursday 9:00 am – 3:00 pm Friday 9:00 am – 5:00 pm Saturday-Sunday – Closed

Drive-Up

101 S. Market St.
Paxton, IL 60957
Phone (217) 379-4394
Census Tract: 9618

Hours

Monday – Friday 8:00 am – 5:00 pm Saturday 8:00 am – noon Sunday – Closed

Cissna Park Branch

102 S. Second St. Cissna Park, IL 60924 Phone (815) 457-2111 Fax (815) 457-2290 Census Tract: 9508

Hours

Monday – Wednesday 8:30 am – 3:00 pm Thursday 8:30 am – noon Friday 8:30 am – 5:00 pm Saturday 8:30 am – noon Sunday Closed

Drive-Up

101 W. Church St. Cissna Park, IL 60924 Phone (815) 457-2953 Census Tract: 9508

Hours

Monday – Friday 8:00 am – 5:00 pm Saturday 8:00 am – noon Sunday – Closed

Main Facility

Census Tract – 9618
The Frederick Community Bank
106 North Market Street
Paxton, IL 60957

The Frederick Community Bank Main Facility is within the Geographic Area of the City of Paxton, the Township of Patton, the County of Ford, and the State of Illinois.

Paxton Drive-Up Facility

Census Tract – 9618
The Frederick Community Bank
101 South Market St.
Paxton, IL 60957

The Frederick Community Bank Paxton Drive-Up Facility is within the Geographic Area of the City of Paxton, the Township of Patton, The County of Ford, and the State of Illinois.

The primary purpose of the Drive-Up Facility is to provide convenient access for customers to make deposits and withdraw funds.

Cissna Park Branch

Census Tract – 9508
The Frederick Community Bank
102 South Second Street
Cissna Park, IL 60924

The Cissna Park Branch Facility is within the Geographic Area of the Village of Cissna Park, the Township of Pigeon Grove, the County of Iroquois, and the State of Illinois.

Cissna Park Drive-Up Facility

Census Tract – 9508
The Frederick Community Bank
101 West Church Street
Cissna Park, IL 60924

The Cissna Park Drive-Up Facility is within the Geographic Area of the Village of Cissna Park, the Township of Pigeon Grove, the County of Iroquois, and State of Illinois.

The primary purpose of the Drive-In Facility is to provide convenient access for customers to make deposits and withdraw funds.

Automated Teller Machines

Census Tract – 9618
The Frederick Community Bank Drive-Up Facility ATM 101 South Market St.
Paxton, IL 60957

The Frederick Community Bank Paxton Drive-Up Facility ATM is a stand-alone machine at the drive-up and is within the Geographic Area of the City of Paxton, the Township of Patton, The County of Ford, and the State of Illinois

Census Tract – 9508 Luke's One Stop (Convenience Store – ATM Located Inside) 434 North Second Street Cissna Park, IL 60924

The location of the ATM at the above address is within the Geographic Area of the Village of Cissna Park, the Township of Pigeon Grove, the County of Iroquois, and the State of Illinois.

Census Tract – 9507 Murdock's Place (Restaurant and Bar – ATM Located Inside) 107 N Oak St Loda, IL 60948

The location of the ATM at the above address is within the Geographic Area of the Village of Loda, the Township of Loda, the County of Iroquois, and the State of Illinois.

Alternative Systems of Delivering Bank Products

Check Card – Customers have the purchasing power and security of a credit card combined with the features of a checking account.

Bank by Mail - Bank provides bank by mail envelopes and sends customers receipt of deposit. Bank also has night depository drops.

Internet Banking & Bill Payment – Customers can get balances, account statement detail with images and make transfers between accounts.

Mobile Banking – Allows customers to check balances, make transfers, pay bills, deposit checks, send money, block/u